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TRANSNATIONAL MEETING ITALY
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AGENDA

Venue: Verona
Dates:11th and 12th February, 2022

Participants:

Tudas Alapitvany (Hungary)
Permacultura Cantabria(Spain)
Olemisen Balanssiary (Finland)
ORIEL (ltaly)

Friday the 11th January

09:30 Welcome. Program of the meeting and greetings. ORIEL AND
Presentation of the agenda TUDAS

10:00 Activities developed All

11:00 Coffee break

11:30 Dissemination Strategy https://rb.gy/g9sllo ) PC

and 18 months” project evaluation

12:30 Work plan (schedule control or time control) TUDAS

13:30 LUNCH



16:00

Financial control

Cultural visit

Saturday the 12th January

Erasmus+

TUDAS

09:30

10:00

11:00

11:30

12:30

13:30

Feedback for the National Agency about
participants selection for the activities

Reporting

Questions and Answers

Coffee break

Review and reflection. Impact of the project so
far
Questions and Answers

Certificates delivery and Evaluation forms

LUNCH and return trip

TUDAS

All

TUDAS

ORIEL



