



TRANSNATIONAL MEETING ITALY

PROJECT: AMORE: Adults Micromachismo ReEducation

Agreement number: 2020-1-HU01-KA204-078666

AGENDA

Venue: Verona

Dates:11th and 12th February, 2022

Participants:

Tudás Alapítvány (Hungary) Permacultura Cantabria(Spain) Olemisen Balanssiary (Finland) ORIEL (Italy)

Friday the 11th January

<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<u>Lead</u>
09:30	Welcome. Program of the meeting and greetings. Presentation of the agenda	ORIEL AND TUDÁS
10:00	Activities developed	All
11:00	Coffee break	
11:30	Dissemination Strategy https://rb.gy/g9sllo) and 18 months' project evaluation	PC
12:30	Work plan (schedule control or time control)	TUDÁS
13:30	LUNCH	





15:00	Financial control	TUDÁS
16:00	Cultural visit	

Saturday the 12th January

<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	Lead
09:30	Feedback for the National Agency about participants selection for the activities	TUDÁS
10:00	Reporting Questions and Answers	All
11:00	Coffee break	
11:30	Review and reflection. Impact of the project so far Questions and Answers	TUDÁS
12:30	Certificates delivery and Evaluation forms	ORIEL
13:30	LUNCH and return trip	